Mini Floccin Feeders
Complete
With variable Speed Control
This line of feeders is perfect for users of small quantities of Floccin products.  They
were designed  to attain even distribution of product and eliminate the formation of
clumps formed by feeding manually.  These containers are molded construction of
heavy 3/16” polyethylene.  They are available in 50 pound and 100 pound hopper
sizes.  All three sizes are available with a choice of six  variable speed DCV motors.
They come with lids to keep water from splashing into the dry Floccin. Operates on
115/120VAC.
To Contact Us
(877) 965-1577
40308 Greenwood Way                              Phone (559) 683-8284
Oakhurst, Ca. 93644                                   Fax    (559) 683-8913
Clean
Efficient
Cost-Effective
Self-contained
18 size and speed
combinations
available
Specifications for Mini Floccin Feeders
 Tanks Width Length Depth Cap (lbs)
A 7 gal 12 12 12 60
B 11 gal 12 18 12 100
C 11 gal 12 12 18 100
Units are available based on the specifications
to the left and below.
Variable speed motor and auger drive
Catalog Numbers
Catalog
Number
Motor
Speed
Tank
Size
MFF-7A 7 rpm A
MFF-7B 7 rpm B
MFF-7C 7 rpm C
MFF-11A 11 rpm A
MFF-11B 11 rpm B
MFF-11C 11 rpm C
MFF-21A 21 rpm A
MFF-21B 21 rpm B
MFF-21C 21 rpm C
Catalog
Number
Motor
Speed
Tank
Size
MFF-32A 32 rpm A
MFF-32B 32 rpm B
MFF-32C 32 rpm C
MFF-50A 50 rpm A
MFF-50B 50 rpm B
MFF-50C 50 rpm C
MFF-102A 102 rpm A
MFF-102B 102 rpm B
MFF-102C 102 rpm C
Specifications:
Motor/Control : 90 VDC  1/30 hp  with DC Speed Control
Tank : 3/16” polyethylene wall
Auger: 55 mm
Variable speed control: 120VAC
Motors lb/min lb/hr
(base speed)
7 rpm 0.85 51
11 rpm 1.3 78
21 rpm 2.6 156
32 rpm 3.9 234
50 rpm 6 360
102 rpm 12 720
(approx. max.  rate)